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Part No.

443-842

443-843

443-844

443-845

443-846

443-847

ol

LEAD FREE SOLDER
SOLDADURA

SIN PLOMOD

SOUDURE
SANS PLOME

Diameter

.015"

.020"

.025"

.031"

.050"

.062"

kester' "

"275" K100LD No Clean Lead-Free Wire Solder

Low Cost Lead-Free Alloy Designed for Hand & Rework Applications

Alloy is composed of tin-copper-nickel

Performs well with all types of component & board metallizations

Offers exceptionally bright & smooth solder joints

Reduces inspection process - joints are no different than traditional alloys
Excellent wettting characteristics

Minimizes the dissolution of copper from parts & boards

Core/Flux %6

66/3.3

66/3.3

66/3.3

66/3.3

66/3.3

66/3.3

Price

$45.38

$37.22

$30.50

$31.54

$26.04

$33.18
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